
41

PAVING AND PATIOS
BOWLANDSTONE.COM

Natural  Stone
Our range of natural stone paving gives delicate tones and varying shades 

through the whole colour range. The Natural Stone range is made up of 

dramatic colours and textured surfaces. Each piece is different, giving your 

garden project a very individual style. Circles and Setts also available.

900 x 600 (A)

600 x 600 (B)

600 x 300 (C)

300 x 300 (D)

1.8

2.8

5.5

11

28

40

85

85

30

20

10

5

15.6

14.3

15.5

7.7

840

800

850

425

Sizes

U
ni

t 
/ 

m
2

U
ni

t 
/ 

pa
lle

t

U
ni

t 
w

ei
gh

t

m
2 

/ 
pa

lle
t

Pa
lle

t 
w

ei
gh

t

Thickness: 22mm*
*Approximately calibrated 
to 22mm

C reate
PAVING STONES

Approx. size:  
3400 x 4500mm 
15.3m2*

*To allow 10-15mm joints.

Pallet weight 825

Pac consists of:  
13	 =	 900 x 600 
13	 =	 600 x 600 
13	 =	 600 x 300
9	 =	 300 x 300

PAVING PAC

Plan

PAVING PAC

3400mm

45
00

m
m

A

D

B

C

Colour

FOSSIL BUFF

BLUE BLACKMODAC

SILVER GREY

YELLOW

AUTUMN GREEN

POLISHED RAINBOW

The cobbled effect of Granite 

Setts and its elegant natural 

shades create a highly 

sophisticated look. The hand 

chipped Granite Setts provide 

an extremely hard wearing 

and durable surface. Ideal for 

areas which has a lot of foot 

traffic or can be used for 

creating an interesting border 

to any driveway. Natural 

markings and colour variation 

are an inherent characteristic 

of natural stone, creating 

a magnificent visual effect.

100 x 100 x 50mm
Gran i t e Setts

AZURE




