41

Natural Stone

Create

PAVING STONES

Sizes	Unit / m²	Unit weight	m2 / pallet	Unit / pallet	Pallet weight
900 x 600 (A)	1.8	30	15.6	28	840
600 x 600 (B)	2.8	20	14.3	40	800
600 x 300 (C)	5.5	10	15.5	85	850
300 x 300 (D)	11	5	7.7	85	425

Thickness: 22mm*

*Approximately calibrated to 22mm

PAVING PAC

Approx. size:

3400 x 4500mm 15.3m²*

*To allow 10-15mm joints.

Pallet weight 825

Pac consists of:

 $13 = 900 \times 600$ $13 = 600 \times 600$

 $13 = 600 \times 300$

 $9 = 300 \times 300$







PAVING PAC

Our range of natural stone paving gives delicate tones and varying shades through the whole colour range. The Natural Stone range is made up of dramatic colours and textured surfaces. Each piece is different, giving your garden project a very individual style. Circles and Setts also available.



FOSSIL BUFF

MODAC



SILVER GREY



AUTUMN GREEN





BLUE BLACK



YELLOW





AZURE

POLISHED RAINBOW

GraniteSetts 100 x 100 x 50mm

The cobbled effect of Granite Setts and its elegant natural shades create a highly sophisticated look. The hand chipped Granite Setts provide an extremely hard wearing and durable surface. Ideal for areas which has a lot of foot. traffic or can be used for creating an interesting border to any driveway. Natural markings and colour variation are an inherent characteristic of natural stone, creating a magnificent visual effect.